

\$5/CASE SAVINGS ON ALL PIONEER® GRAVIES

SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 - DECEMBER 31, 2024



MFG #	Description
94706	Pioneer® Old Fashioned Biscuit Gravy Mix
95684	Pioneer® Miller's Pride® Biscuit Gravy Mix
94722	Pioneer® Peppered Old Fashioned Biscuit Gravy Mix
212642 Pioneer® Peppered Gravy Mix Made with Whole G	
95675	Pioneer® Miller's Pride® Peppered Biscuit Gravy Mix
94595 Pioneer® Country Style Gravy Mix	
94390	Pioneer® Country Style Gravy Mix
96115	Pioneer® Country Skillet Cream Gravy Mix
214161	Pioneer® Roasted Jalapeño Cream Skillet Gravy Mix
94587	Pioneer® Brown Gravy Mix
233428	Pioneer® Southern Style Brown Gravy Mix
94544 Pioneer® Roast Beef Gravy Mix	Pioneer® Roast Beef Gravy Mix
94560	Pioneer® Chicken Gravy Mix
233537	Pioneer® Southern Style Chicken Gravy Mix
94545	Pioneer® Roasted Chicken Gravy Mix
94315	Pioneer® Turkey Gravy Mix
94546	Pioneer® Roasted Turkey Gravy Mix
94541	Pioneer® Light Brown Gravy Mix
94293	Pioneer® Pork Gravy Mix
94551	Pioneer® Roast Pork Gravy Mix
94579	Pioneer® Au Jus Gravy Mix

	Operator Information	
	Business Name	
	Contact Name and Tittle	
	Mailing Address	
	City, State, Zip	
	Email	
	Phone Number	
	Distributor Name	
	Distributor City, State	
	Broker Representative Name	

SEND COMPLETED FORM TO: C.H. GUENTHER & SON GRAVY REBATE P.O. Box 552 Traverse City, MI 49685-0552



EXPIRATION: December 31, 2024 Coupon may be reproduced.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Form must be completed to receive rebate. Attach copies of your distributor invoices, and highlight the item from September 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024. Computer recaps or handwritten invoices are not acceptable. Not valid in combination with other offers. Valid for foodservice operators only, who have not purchased gravy items in the past 180 days. \$100 Max rebate allowed. \$5 off each case does not apply to chain headquarters or bid business. Rebate request must be postmarked by January 31, 2025. You will receive a check from C.H. Guenther & Son, LLC in 6 to 8 weeks. fs.chg.com/ 800-531-7912; 2201 Broadway Street, San Antonio, TX 78215 ©2024 C.H. Guenther & Son.